DEPARTMENT OF MAINE
THE AMERICAN LEGION

ENTITLEMENT TO DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

MEMBERSHIP:

UNDER 15
15 to 100

101 to 200
201 to 300
301 to 400
401 to 500
501 to 600
601 to 700
701 to 800
801 to 900
901 to 1,000
1,001 to 1,100
1,101 to 1,200
1,201 to 1,300
1,301 to 1,400
1,401 to 1,500
1,501 to 1,600
1,601 to 1,700
1,701 to 1,800
1,801 to 1,900
1,901 to 2,000

2,001 to 2,100

NUMBER DELEGATES-ALTERNATES:

None
Two
Three
Four
Five

Six
Seven
Eight
Nine
Ten
Eleven
Twelve
Thirteen
Fourteen
Fifteen
Sixteen
Seventeen
Eighteen
Nineteen
Twenty
Twenty-one

Twenty-two

(0) Delegates
)
@)
(4)
()
(6)
()
(8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)



