DEPARTMENT OF MAINE THE AMERICAN LEGION

ENTITLEMENT TO DELEGATES AND ALTERNATES

MEMBERSHIP:	NUMBER DELEGATES-ALTERNATES:	
UNDER 15	None	(0) Delegates
15 to 100	Two	(2)
101 to 200	Three	(3)
201 to 300	Four	(4)
301 to 400	Five	(5)
401 to 500	Six	(6)
501 to 600	Seven	(7)
601 to 700	Eight	(8)
701 to 800	Nine	(9)
801 to 900	Ten	(10)
901 to 1,000	Eleven	(11)
1,001 to 1,100	Twelve	(12)
1,101 to 1,200	Thirteen	(13)
1,201 to 1,300	Fourteen	(14)
1,301 to 1,400	Fifteen	(15)
1,401 to 1,500	Sixteen	(16)
1,501 to 1,600	Seventeen	(17)
1,601 to 1,700	Eighteen	(18)
1,701 to 1,800	Nineteen	(19)
1,801 to 1,900	Twenty	(20)
1,901 to 2,000	Twenty-one	(21)
2,001 to 2,100	Twenty-two	(22)